Copyright © All Rights Reserved
Features
Inline type sensor
Ideal for wet and dirty gases
Flow range of:
• 1.5 to 300 Nm/s

 Copyright © All Rights Reserved
How to Order
Buy online: www.compressedairalliance.com/products
Vortex Flow Meter
Pipe Size Flow Rate Flow Range (Nm3/h) Flow Range (cfm)
Inches DN m/s Min Flow Max Flow Min Flow Max Flow
1/2" 15 5.5 – 80 1.0 50.9 0.6 30.0
3/4" 20 5.0 – 80 3.1 90.4 1.0 53.2
1” 25 4.0 – 80 8.8 530 5 312
1.25” 32 3.0 – 80 14.5 868 9 511
1.5” 40 2.0 – 80 22.6 1,357 13 798
2” 50 1.5 - 80 35.3 2,120 21 1,247
2.5” 65 1.5 - 80 59.7 3,583 35 2,108
3” 80 1.5 - 80 90.5 5,428 53 3,193
4” 100 1.5 - 80 141.4 8,482 83 4,990
5” 125 1.5 - 80 220.9 13,253 130 7,797
6” 150 1.5 - 80 318.1 19,085 187 11,228
8” 200 1.5 - 80 565.5 33,929 333 19,962
10” 250 1.5 - 80 883.6 53,014 520 31,190
12” 300 1.5 - 80 1,272.3 76,340 749 44,913
Flow Range
Product Prefix Pressure
1 – 1.6 MPa, 16 bar
2 – 6.3 MPa, 63 bar
Pipe Section
01 – DN15 08 - DN80
02 – DN20 09 – DN100
03 – DN25 10 – DN125
04 – DN32 11 – DN150
05 – DN40 12 – DN200
06 – DN50 13 – DN250
07 – DN65 14 – DN300
0 5 0 0 F L 1 V 1
Material
1 – Gas
2 – Steam
Flow
0 – Left to Right - - >
1 – Right to Left < - -
 Copyright © All Rights Reserved
Pitot Tube Flow Meter
Ideal for wet, dirty and high velocity gases.
Easy to install under pressure through a 1/2"
ball valve
Flow Range
5 to 300 Nm/sec (17 to 984 ft/sec)
Min Flow Velocity: 5 Nm/s (17 ft/sec)
Pressure Range
0 to 16 bar (232psi)
Bi-directional
Optional
Gas Quality
Clean, dry, wet or dirty gas
Can be installed on the outlet of
compressors.
Outputs
Modbus & 4-20mA
Pipe Size
DN25 to DN600
Thermal Mass - Insertion Style
Easy to install under pressure through a
1/2" ball valve
Flow Range
0.1 to 250 Nm/sec (0.3 to 820 ft/sec)
Pressure Range
0 to 50 bar (725psi)
Bi-directional
No